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Ariana Vigil
305-470-7041
Ariana.vigil@state.nm.us

Daniel Catanach
505-231-6090
Danieln.catanach@state.nm.us

Dawn Webster
S05-490-1528
Dawn.webster3@state.nm.us

Donna Stewart
505-231-2993
Donnal.Stewart@state.nm.us

Jennifer McGrath
505-469-2910
Jennifer.mcgrath@state.nm.us

Maureen Ayers

De Baca Maureen.ayers@state.nm.us

Monica Tapia
S05-470-1775
Monica.tapia@state.nm.us

Roosevelt

Steve Lacy
505-695-5602
Stevenk.lacy@state.nm.us

-For Legislative Projects for Bernalillo, Santa Fe, Valencia, Sandoval
and Torrance counties contact Daniel Catanach.

-For CDBG Projects for Bernalillo, Santa Fe,
Valencia, Sandoval and Torrance counties contact Monica Tapia.

-For Las Cruces legislative Projects contact Donna Stewart.

-Legislative projects for Albuquerque, NM Mortgage Finance
Authority, North Central Regional Transportation District and San
Ysidro

(Legislative & CDBG) contact Monica Tapia.
-For the Infrastructure Capital Improvement Plan (ICIP) contact
Annette Apodaca, 505-369-0341; Annette.Apodaca@state.nm.us

Community Devslopmant Bursas - CDB Bureau Chief, Carmen Morin; 505-470-8979;
CarmenB.Morin@state.nm.us
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